

ÍITEM NO.11

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIA

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4200/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 27/03/2009 in CRLA No. 916/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

AVTAR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)
WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 4334 of 2009
(With appln(s) for bail)
(With office report)

Date: 10/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay K.Hadala,Adv.
Mr. David Rov,Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Verma,Adv.
Mr. Rajat Sharma,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Perused the letter, the matter is adjourned for four
weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[SHASHI BALA VIJ]
COURT MASTER